Contact Information

Organization Name

Primary Contact

Email

Office Phone

Secondary Contact

Actors Theatre of
Louisville

Erica Denise,
Director of Learning &
Creative Engagement

edenise@actorstheatre.org

(502) 314-4335

Kavin Moore, Learning and
Creative Engagement Artistic
Coordinator,
kmoore2@actorstheatre.org,
(502) 457-4563

Carnegie Center for Art
and History

Julie Leidner,
Leader of Exhibition
Development and
Education

jleidner@carnegiecenter.org

(812) 944-7336

Laura Wilkins, Leader of
Museum Operations,
lwilkins@nafclibrary.org, (812)
944-7336

Commonwealth Theatre
Center

Aletia Robey,
Program Administrator

aletia@commonwealththeatre.org

(502) 589-0084,

ext. 305

Heather Burns, Outreach
Director,
heather@commonwealththeatr
e.org, (502) 584-0084 ext. 315

Flamenco Louisville

Diana Dinicola,
Director

didodic7@yahoo.com

(502) 235-3998

Jewish Community
Center - ACTING OQUT

Erin Jump, Educational
Program Director

ejump@jewishlouisville.org

(502) 238-2763

Kentucky Shakespeare

Hannah Pruitt,
Education Programs
Manager

hannah@kyshakespeare.com

(502) 574-9900,

ext. 14

KMAC Museum

Joanna Miller,
Director of Education

education@kmacmuseum.org

(502) 589-0102,
ext. 1006

Mary Clore, Education
Coordinator,
mclore@kmacmuseum.org,
502-589-0102

Looking for Lilith
Theatre Company

Jennifer
Thalman Kepler,
Co-Artistic Director

jennifer@lookingforlilith.org

(540) 664-8779

Shannon Woolley Allison,
Co-Artistic Director,
Shannon@lookingforlilith.org,
(347) 439-8884

Louisville Ballet

Molly Kays,
Community
Engagement
Coordinator

mkays@louisvilleballet.org

(502) 583-3150,
ext. 233

Elizabeth Matthews,
Community Engagement
Manager,
ematthews@louisvilleballet.org,
(502) 583-3150, ext. 259

Louisville Visual Art

Annette Cable,
Education Director

annette@louisvillevisualart.org

(502) 584-8166,
ext. 109

Louisville Youth Choir

Terri Foster,
Artistic/Executive
Director

tefoster@louyouthchoir.org

(502) 896-5859




River City Drum Corp

Albert Shumake

rcdckysod@gmail.com

(859) 492-9525

Jerome Baker,
genlrcdc@gmail.com,
(502) 772-7660

Squallis Puppeteers

Skylar Tatro,
Manager of Operations

squallispuppeteers@gmail.com

(502) 313-9942

Nora Christensen, Executive
Director,
nora@sqguallispuppeteers.com,
(502) 313-9942

StageOne Family
Theatre

Lina Chambers,
Education Director

[chambers@stageone.org

(502) 498-2436

stageone@stageone.org,
(502) 498-2436

The Little Loomhouse

Michelle Amos,
Director of
Programming &
Education

thelittleloomhouse@gmail.com

(502) 367-4792

The Louisville Academy
of Music

Sara Callaway,
Executive Director

saralouise@laofm.org

(502) 526-1390

MK Kirby, Administrative
Assistant, (502) 893-7885 or
(502) 893-7889

The Louisville Orchestra

Jenny Baughman,
Education and
Community
Engagement
Coordinator

education@louisvilleorchestra.org

(720) 841-8779

Sarah O'Hare,

Director of Education and
Community Engagement,
education@louisvilleorchestra.
org

(502) 585-9424

Young Authors
Greenhouse

Hannah Rose
Neuhauser,
Program Director

hannahrose@youngauthorsgreenhouse.org

(502) 689-5457

General Questions?

Contact the Community Impact Team at grants@fundforthearts.org / 502.882.8695




